EMUS G1 BMS - CENTRALIZED CCGM





EMUS G1 Control Unit (or simply Control Unit) is the main controller that autonomously executes all core and utility functions of battery management. It connects to user's PC via USB port and allows to make

BMS system configuration via EMUS Control Panel.

EMUS G1 Control Unit is also equiped with a non isolated CAN interface. This interface is multipurpose and enables the Control Unit to:

- Communicate with other CAN wquipped EMUS G1 BMS components
- Control certain third- party cgarging devices
- Transmit BMS activity data (either periodically or by request)
- Receive new configuration parameter values and other special messages